Position

General Manager

Assistant General Manager

Bookkeeper

Senior Customer Service

Customer Service |

Other Positions Held Special District

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Department

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Total Wages

$238,925

$127,060

$69,930

$64,302

$20,140

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,992

$45,194

$22,084

$21,025

$21,442



