Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Office	\$238,925	\$46,992
Assistant General Manager		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Office	\$127,060	\$45,194
Bookkeeper		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Office	\$69,930	\$22,084
Senior Customer Service		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Office	\$64,302	\$21,025
Customer Service I		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Office	\$20,140	\$21,442